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Novel Helpers

Think, Inc. The Novel Link

Help Students Read Critically and Think
Creatively

Think, Inc.’s high-level questions and
challenging analytical reading activities will
both improve the perceptions of capable
readers and boost the comprehension skills
of slower readers. Activity Sheet Sets
(novels not included) are reproducibles
and consist of three sections: vocabulary
in which students define, by using context
clues, high utility words related to the
central meaning of the book, comprehen-
sion which helps students complete with
Venn diagrams. These diagrams provide
an opportunity for students to demon-
strate an understanding of sequence,
character traits, contrasting story ele-
ments, and cause/effect relationships.

Activities progress sequentially
across various levels of difficulty. As read-
ing levels build, the ratio of inferential to
literal comprehension questions increases.

A 16-page Teacher’s Guide is in-
cluded. Interest Level to Adult.

Grades 2-12

Individual Sets include 2 reproducible ac-
tivity sheets, and 2 answer keys, plus one
16-page teacher’s guide.

Each title $5.95
NLOA4 Complete set - 1 each title $199*
10 sets of 1 title $49**

*Complete set includes 90 reproducible
activity sheets plus 45 answer keys and
one 16-page teacher’s guide.

** Includes 16 page Teacher Guide

Order #
NLOO1
NLOO2
NLOO3
NLOO4
NLOO5
NLOO6
NLOO7
NLOOS8
NLOO9
NLO10
NLO11
NLO12
NLO13
NLO14
NLO15
NLO16
NLO17
NLO18
NLO19
NLO20
NLO21
NLO22
NLO23
NLO24
NLO25
NLO26
NLO27
NLO28
NLO29
NLO30
NLO31
NLO32
NLO33
NLO34
NLO35
NLO36
NLO37
NLO38
NLO39
NLO40
NLO41
NLO42
NLO43
NLO44
NLO45

Title

The Acorn People - Jones
Animal Farm - Orwell

Arm of the Star Fish - L'Engle
Ben and Me - Lawson

Ben’s Gift - Barnett

Best Xmas Pageant - Robinson
Brian’s Song - Blinn

Bridge to Terabithia - Paterson
Call of the Wild - London

The Cat Ate My Gymsuit - Danziger
The Cay - Taylor

The Contender - Lipsyte

A Day No Pigs Would Die - Peck
Edgar Allen - Neufield

Fahrenheit 451 - Bradbury

Father Figure - Peck

Francesca, Baby - Oppenheimer
The Hiding Place - ten Bloom

The Hobbit - Tolkien

lggie’s House - Blume

The Incredible Journey - Burnford
Island of the Blue Dolphin - O’Dell
Not the End of the World - Blume
Jacob | Have Loved - Paterson
Mom, The Wolfman, and Me - Klein
Mr. & Mrs. Bo Jo Jones - Head

One Fat Summer - Lipsyte

The Other Side of Yellow - Hull

The Pigman - Zindel

The Pinballs - Byars

A Ring of Endless Light - L’Engle
Shane - Schaefer

Sounder - Armstrong

Soup and Me - Peck

Summer My German Sol. - Greene
Then There Were None - Christie
Travels With Charley - Steinbeck
Treasure Island (abr.) - Stevenson
A Tree Grows in Brooklyn - Smith
Tuck Everlasting - Babbitt

The TV Kid - Byars

Where the Red Fern Grows - Rawls 7
Witch of Blackbird Pond - Speare 6
A Wrinkle in Time - L’Engle 6
Zeely - Hamilton 6
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Ordering Information

All Orders Should be Addressed to:
Caswell & Caswell
3571 Newgate
Troy, Ml 48084

WHEN ORDERING BY PHONE please let us know if a confirming purchase order will
be sent. This will help us avoid possible problems with duplicate orders.
To Order Toll Free Call: 1-800-757-7668
To Order by Fax 1-248-646-4359

METHOD OF SHIPMENT will be United Postal Service unless special request is made
by the customer or we see a need to ship via another service.

SHIPPING AND HANDLING CHARGES are typically 10% of the total order. There is
a $4.50 minimum charge. Residential customers have a minimum charge of $5.25

ORDERS FROM INDIVIDUALS should be prepaid. Be sure to include state sales tax.

ALL CHECKS OR MONEY ORDERS MADE PAYABLE TO:
CASWELL & CASWELL

ORDERS FROM EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS should include a purchase order
number when possible and must be on either official stationary or an official purchase
order form.

CLASSROOM DISCOUNTS ARE AVAILABLE.
PLEASE CALL FOR INFORMATION.

EXAMINE ALL MATERIALS AS SOON AS RECEIVED! Notify us of damaged or
missing items immediately.

ALL RETURNS MUST BE AUTHORIZED BY CASWELL & CASWELL. Permission to
return should be requested and authorized in writing. We will not issue credit on unau-
thorized returns. All returned material must be in perfect, unmarked, saleable condi-
tion.

ALL PRICES IN THIS CATALOG are subject to change because of possible producer

price changes. We bill at the producer’s latest selling price. In case of a sizable in-
crease in price, we will notify prior to shipment for confirmation.
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CASWELL & CASWELL

ORDER FORM

Ship To:

Name:

Institution:

Department:

St. Address:

City/State/Zip:

Telephone:_( )

EMail Address

Payment Method: (Check One)

O Payment Enclosed
O Bill my Institution

To order by phone )
Call 1-800-757-7668 ﬂ
Fax: 248-646-4359

william.caswell@sbcglobal.net

Bill To: (if different)

Name:

Institution:

Department:

St. Address:

City/State/Zip:

Telephone:_( )

Fax:_( )

Shipping & Handling Charges:
10% of total purchase
$4.50 minimum S&H Charge

$5.25 minimum Residential S&H Charge

P.O.#
Date All orders are shipped net 30 days. Returns must have written authorization from us.
ITEM# QTY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION $ EACH [$ TOT. COST
CASWELL & CASWELL Subtotal
3571 Newgate, Troy, Ml 48084 ===
www.teachersmarketplace.com TOTAL

O Yes! I would like to join your mailing list!
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